PRESENT SIMPLE
Forms
 (
Positive
I/You/We/They 
speak
He/She/It  
speaks
) (
Negative
I
/You/We/They do not 
(don’t) speak
He/She/It does not 
(doesn’t)
 speak
)








 (
Question
Do
 
I/You/They/We
  
speak?
Does
 
He/She/It
 
speak?
)











Exception !!!

O, -CH, -SH, -SS, -X, or –Z
+
ES
He/ She/ It :
[bookmark: _GoBack]watches, boxes, washes, does, dresses etc.

Exception !!!
If the verb ends in consonant + -Y = -ies
He/ She/ It :
copies, marries, tries, cries
If the verb ends in vowel +-Y = -S  
He/ She/ It :
stays, buys, plays, pays


